
Datenblatt

Laufrad KTP 500, mit Ansaugdeckel

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 28038
GTIN: 4026092071205
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Laufrad mit Ansaugdeckel

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material

schwarz
Kunststoff

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,13 kg
0,14 kg
225 mm
310 mm
125 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

09.05.2025 1


